
 

 
2023 Laser Light Shows  
 
Friday, June 23 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Beetles 
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon  
7:00 Laser Queen  
8:30 Laser Country 
10:00 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
 
Saturday, June 24 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser U2  
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
7:00 Laser Metallica 
8:30 Laser Zeppelin 
10:00 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
 
Sunday, June 25 
2:00 Laser Magic  
4:00 Laser Magic  
 
Wednesday, June 28 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Beetles 
 
Thursday, June 29 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Michael Jackson 
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon  
7:00 Laser Queen 
 
Friday, June 30 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Beetles 
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon  
7:00 Laser Queen  
8:30 Laser Country 
10:00 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 

 
Saturday, July 1 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser U2  
 
Sunday, July 2 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Magic 
 
Wednesday, July 5 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Beetles 
 
Thursday, July 6 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Michael Jackson 
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon  
7:00 Laser Queen 
 
Friday, July 7 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Beetles 
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon  
7:00 Laser Queen  
8:30 Laser Country 
10:00 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
 
Saturday, July 8 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser U2  
5:30 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
7:00 Laser Metallica 
8:30 Laser Zeppelin 
10:00 Pink Floyd: Darkside of the Moon 
 
Sunday, July 9 
2:00 Laser Magic 
4:00 Laser Magic 

 


